
Κατάσταση Εβδομαδιαίας Υπηρεσίας Δικαστών από: 18-09-2023 έως: 23-09-2023

Υπηρεσία Δευτέρα 18-09-2023

Μ.Ο.Δ.

Κωνσταντίνος Σωτηρόπουλος

Μελπομένη Μαραγκουδάκη

Ιωάννης Σιμιτσής

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΟ Μ.Ο.Δ.

Χριστίνα Κοκορέλια

Ανδρονίκη-Αγγελική Μάστορη

Τρισεύγενη Παναγιωτοπούλου

1ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Βασίλειος Ζιάκας

Γεωργία Ταράτσα

Μαρία Παπούλια

2ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Μαρία Βολίκα

Γεωργία Κιουλέπογλου

Κωνσταντίνα Μακρίδη

3ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Μιχαήλ Φίλιππας

Γεωργία Γεωργακοπούλου

Γεώργιος Καραβίδας

4ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Παναγιώτα Χριστοφίλη

Γεώργιος Χρήστου

Ελπίδα Τσιάκα

5ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Γεωργία Πολύδερα

Σταυρούλα Λαμπρινάκου

Ευδοξία Παπαδοπούλου

6ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Αθανάσιος Μαρνέρης

Αγγελική Θωμά

Σταμάτιος Κρασσάς

7ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Αγγελική Καρακατσάνη

Γεωργία Κωστοπούλου

Μαρία Πνευματικάκη

8ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Σοφία Καβαρινού

Θεόδωρος Σταματόπουλος

Δημήτριος Καραγκούνης

9ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Δέσποινα Ιωσηφίδου

Αθανάσιος Αθανασόπουλος

Ελένη - Νόρα Ζαμπέρ

10ο ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Βενιζέλος-Ελευθέριος Τζιούβας

Εμμανουήλ Γεωργιάδης

Νικολέττα Μέρμηγκα

ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

Αντιγόνη-Καλλιόπη Αδάμ

Ελένη Ζαΐρα

Χριστίνα Παύλου

1ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Ελένη Μπαντή

2ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Σοφία-Μαρία Μάγκου

3ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Δήμητρα Μάντζαρη

4ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Αναστασία Σαρήμπαλη

5ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Καλλιόπη Σμπυρούνια

6ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Ευγενία Τζωρτζάτου

7ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Ειρήνη Παρασκευοπούλου

8ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Ευστράτιος Πατινίδης

9ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Χριστίνα Οικονόμου

10ο ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Μαρία Αυγουστή

Α ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Μαρία Βλαχογιάννη

Β ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Αθανάσιος Καφύρας

Γ ΑΥΤΟΦΩΡΟ ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ Παναγιώτα Αγγελή

ΔΙΚΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ ΤΡΙΜΕΛΕΣ

ΔΙΚΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΚΛΗΡΩΣΗΣ

ΔΙΚΑΣΤΗΡΙΟ ΑΝΗΛΙΚΩΝ ΜΟΝΟΜΕΛΕΣ

ΑΝΑΠΛΗΡΩΜΑΤΙΚΟΙ ΔΙΚΑΣΤΕΣ

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Χαράλαμπος Παππάς

Βασίλειος Καραναστάσης

Παναγιώτα Μαντή

Ειρήνη Χωριανοπούλου

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Αμαρυλλίς Πλάκα

Χριστίνα Ζευγώλη

Όλγα Βεράκη

Στέλλα Δραγατσίκη

Παρασκευάς Λασκαρίδης

Ελένη Γκαρδιακού

Άννα Καρυδά

Μαγδαληνή Βαρβαρέσου

Βασιλική Μητσοπούλου

Σταυριανή Ασημακοπούλου

Tρίτη 19-09-2023

Ιωάννα Κρουσανιωτάκη

Αγγελική Ξενοπούλου

Αλεξάνδρα Καραγεώργου

Ελένη-Μαρία Βογιατζάκη

Αναστασία Τσώλη

Ειρήνη Βουγιουκαλάκη

Παναγιώτα Ντζούφα

Αθηνά Σιαφάκα

Άννα Αντωνού

Ευσταθία Αναστασοπούλου

Γεράσιμος Μαφρέδας

Κρυσταλλία Κανναβού

Πέλια Τζανετή

Ελένη Γκαρδιακού

Βασιλική Τσίγκα

Ιωάννης Τζαφέστας

Μαρία Τσάκαλου

Αλεξάνδρα Καρκατζούλη

Ανδρέας Λίλος

Μαρία Γρηγοροπούλου

Ευγενία Ντανάκα

Βασίλειος Μαντάς

Βασιλική Τριανταφύλλου

Χριστίνα Ζευγώλη

Ευαγγελία-Μαρία Θωμά

Αικατερίνη Συμεωνίδου

Αναστάσιος Κατσαφυλλούδης

Βασίλειος Καραναστάσης

Χρυσούλα Ορφανού

Σοφία Σταματοπούλου

Νικόλαος Πολυζωγόπουλος

Ιωάννης Γαλτσιώτης

Αναστάσιος Δάτσκος

Σταυριανή Ασημακοπούλου

Χαρίκλεια Παπαδοπούλου

Μαρία Βωβού

Ελένη Παπαδοπούλου

Αμαρυλλίς Πλάκα

Ελένη Μωραΐτη

Μανουέλα Παντελιά

Παναγιώτα Πετροπούλου

Κωνσταντίνος Παπαγεωργίου

Αικατερίνη Τσούτσουρα

Μαρία Παπαχατζάκη

Χρήστος Κοκκορός

Μαρία Τσαγκιά

Βασιλική Γεωργούση

Άννα Καρυδά

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Πανωραία Γιαννοπούλου

Ελισσάβετ Μελά

Χαράλαμπος Γεωργακόπουλος

Ελένη Μπέλλου

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Ηλίας Καρτσακλής

Δημήτριος Ζάχος

Γεώργιος Μποτώνης

Βασιλική Σιαχάμη

Σοφία Χειμάρα

Αικατερίνη Διγώνη

Παρασκευή Δρόσου

Ευδοξία Μαλεσίου

Θεοδώρα-Μαρία Μπακώλη

Ελένη Τσιάνου

Τετάρτη 20-09-2023
Αικατερίνη Καϊδόγλου

Όλγα Βεράκη

Ιωάννης Νικολάου

Σταματίνα Λαού

Ειρήνη Ευθυμιάδου

Μαρία Διακογεωργίου

Μαρία Μουζάκη

Θεοδώρα-Μαρία Μπακώλη

Μαρία Παπούλια

Παναγιώτα Μαντή

Βασιλική Βασιλοπούλου

Ελπίδα Τσιάκα

Σταυρούλα Μπελδέκα

Ιωάννης Τσιφούκης

Γεώργιος Καραβίδας

Ιωάννα Αλεξίδου

Ειρήνη Κουτρουμπή

Κωνσταντίνα Μακρίδη

Μαρία Νταγκονίκου

Τριαντάφυλλος Αλβίζος

Μαρία Πνευματικάκη

Ανθή Πεΐδου

Δημήτριος Νικητόπουλος

Σταμάτιος Κρασσάς

Γεωργία Κηρύκου

Μαρία Αυγουστή

Νικολέττα Μέρμηγκα

Φαίδρα Καραγιάννη

Βασιλική Μητσοπούλου

Ευδοξία Παπαδοπούλου

Ιωάννης Κανάκης

Μαρία Βλαχογιάννη

Ελένη - Νόρα Ζαμπέρ

Χρήστος Παπαδήμας

Σπύρος Καλδής

Δημήτριος Καραγκούνης

Ιωσηφίνα Βιοπούλου

Φωτεινή Αλεκοπούλου

Χριστίνα Παύλου

Αικατερίνη Βαλσαμίδη

Ελένη Καραγιάννη

Μαρία Κλειδαρά

Αικατερίνη Διγώνη

Παρασκευάς Λασκαρίδης

Νάντια Παναγοπούλου

Ηρακλής Κυριακάκης

Σοφία Χειμάρα

Παναγιούλα Ζησοπούλου

Ευγενία Παναγιωτίδου

Στέλλα Δραγατσίκη

Νικόλαος Ασκιανάκης

Κωνσταντίνος Μέτος

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Κονδυλία Παπαγιάννη

Αθηνά Χόντζια

Φωτεινή Τριανταφύλλου

Ανδρέας Ζιούνας

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Ουρανία Ζυγογιάννη

Χαρίκλεια Βέργου

Στεφανία-Αγγελική Καπακτσή

Αναστασία Βοϊτσίδου

Παναγιώτης Παναγιώτου

Μαρίζα Σχορετσανίτη

Ζήσης Χατζημπύρρος

Αικατερίνη Αλιφέρη

Σωτήριος Κόκκινος

Πρόδρομος Πιπερίδης

Πέμπτη 21-09-2023

Αλεξάνδρα Καζάρα

Δημήτριος Μπαγατέλας

Αθανάσιος Καφύρας

Ανδρέας Ζιούνας

Παρασκευή Παπαγιάννη

Αναστασία Σαρήμπαλη

Σοφοκλής Μορφόπουλος

Κωνσταντίνος Παπαγεωργίου

Τρισεύγενη Παναγιωτοπούλου

Παναγιώτης Γκιόκας

Κωνσταντίνος Πασιαλής

Αθανασία Ρυσσάκη

Φωτεινός Καλαφάτης

Εμμανουήλ Γιαμπουράς

Μαρία Δουλάμη

Ιωάννης Μασσαλής

Αιμιλία-Μαρία Δουγέκου

Χαρά Γιαννοπούλου

Αικατερίνη Τζιράκη

Μαρία-Ζωή Σαραντοπούλου

Μαρίζα Σχορετσανίτη

Ελισσάβετ Μελά

Μαρία Παπαχατζάκη

Ευγενία Τζωρτζάτου

Ευάγγελος Στασινόπουλος

Κυριακή Σιδηροπούλου

Στεφανία-Αγγελική Καπακτσή

Αθηνά Χόντζια

Ευδοξία Μαλεσίου

Κρυσταλλία Κανναβού

Στέλλα-Αθανασία Μεσσήνη

Παναγιώτα Πετροπούλου

Ελένη Πετροπούλου

Ευαγγελία Μαγαΐτη

Χρυσή Βεγλιρή

Θεόδωρος Σταματόπουλος

Μελπομένη Μαραγκουδάκη

Ελένη Αργυροπούλου

Εμμανουήλ Γεωργιάδης

Ζήσης Χατζημπύρρος

Ανδρέας Περγαλιώτης

Αντώνιος-Ελευθέριος Βόμβας

Ευγενία Ντανάκα

Μαρία Μπουτάκη

Αναστάσιος Δάτσκος

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Λαμπρινή Αθανασοπούλου

Αθανάσιος Μαρνέρης

Γεωργία Πολυδώρου

Χριστίνα Κοκορέλια

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Μαρία-Έλλη Δαγκάκη

Αθανάσιος Αθανασόπουλος

Ευθαλία Αναγνώστου

Στεφανία Κώνστα

Σοφία-Μαρία Μάγκου

Αγγελική Θωμά

Αικατερίνη Ζουμπουλάκη

Δήμητρα Κίνη

Βασιλική Κίσσα

Νικολέτα Διγώνη

Παρασκευή 22-09-2023

Γεωργία Πολυδώρου

Χρήστος Κοκκορός

Αλεξάνδρα Καραγεώργου

Βικτωρία Δελή

Νικόλαος Ασκιανάκης

Άννα Αντωνού

Ζαφειρούλα Βιττωράτου

Παρασκευάς Λασκαρίδης

Σοφία Σταματοπούλου

Πανωραία Γιαννοπούλου

Παρασκευή Κοντού

Βασιλική Παπαμιχαλοπούλου

Λαμπρινή Αθανασοπούλου

Ιωάννα Χανιαλάκη

Δήμητρα-Μαρία Καμαρινοπούλου

Χαρίλαος Παππάς

Ανδρονίκη-Αγγελική Μάστορη

Βασιλική Πανούση

Ιωάννης Ναυπλιώτης

Ευθαλία Αναγνώστου

Παναγιώτα Αγγελή

Ζωή Πριστούρη

Ελένη Μωραΐτη

Σοφία Χειμάρα

Απόστολος Τσουκαλάς

Παναγιούλα Ζησοπούλου

Ανδριάννα Παναγοπούλου

Θάλεια Κυριακίδη

Βασιλική Σιαχάμη

Ειρήνη Βουγιουκαλάκη

Ελένη Μπαρκούκη

Μαρία Διακογεωργίου

Ιωάννης Γκάτζιας

Καλλιόπη Κιντή

Ειρήνη Ευθυμιάδου

Παναγιώτης Παναγιώτου

Ελευθέριος Σαμλίδης

Γεώργιος Μεγαπάνος

Γεωργία Γεωργακοπούλου

Αικατερίνη Συμεωνίδου

Θεόδωρος Καζαζάκης

Παρασκευή Δρόσου

Θεοδώρα-Γεωργία Μιστριώτη

Αικατερίνη Ζουμπουλάκη

Ιωάννα Ιακώβου

Δημήτριος Νικητόπουλος

Μαρία Τσαγκιά

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Πέλια Τζανετή

Κωνσταντία Κιούση

Βασιλική Κωνσταντοπούλου

Βενιζέλος-Ελευθέριος Τζιούβας

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Χριστίνα Οικονόμου

Χαρίκλεια Παπαδοπούλου

Γεωργία Ταράτσα

Μαρία Καράλη

Βασιλική Ψυχογυιού

Αναστασία Τσώλη

Αναστασία Πέλκα

Χρήστος Φαρσαλιώτης

Αγγελική Ξενοπούλου

Μιχαήλ Ελβαντζόγλου

Σάββατο 23-09-2023

Χριστίνα Κοκορέλια

Αικατερίνη Διγώνη

Ιωάννης Σιμιτσής

Ελένη Γκαρδιακού

ΠΡΟΕΔΡΟΙ  

Δήμητρα Μόρφη

ΠΡΩΤΟΔΙΚΕΣ

Αγγελική-Λουΐζα Ρούσσου

Ευμορφία Τσότσου
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